DAYTON LADY HOOPSTARS STANDARD FORM RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

<u> </u>	and natural guardians and/or legal, a minor, herewith knowingly
(Players' Name)	
and intentionally consent and author	orizeto
	(Players Name)
participate and engage in the baske	tball program within the Dayton Lady
Hoopstars. We fully understand th	at the Dayton Lady Hoopstars carries no
insurance covering injuries sustaine	ed by players participating in the
program. We also full understand	the risks involving personal injury which
may arise during the course of the	basketball program, and voluntarily
assume said risks and further agree	on our own behalf and on behalf of
	release, indemnify and hold harmless the
(Players Name)	
Dayton Lady Hoopstars, members	of the Board of Directors, coaches, and
assignees from and all liability,	sustained
	(Players name)
while participating in any sports ac	tivity—game, practice or otherwise.
Also, in consideration of the use o	f certain facilities, we agree to release,
indemnify and hold harmless any s	chool district and their Board of
Education that provides said facilit	ies. It is further understood and agreed
that the Dayton Lady Hoopstars, its	s Board of Directors, coaches, and
assignees do herewith disclaim any	and all liability for any injuries which
might occur.	
6	
	Parent or Guardian signature
	Parent or Guardian signature

Date:_____